
3 WAY SCREENER PLUS
DESCRIPTION
This self-contained plant is complete with a receiving hopper, double-deck screen, three-cylinder diesel engine, three 
extended stock- piling conveyors, all mounted on a track chassis with remote control.
The Plus model has 1 m longer conveyors which increases the stock pile height from 1.2m to 2m high. It also sits 300mm 
higher on the chassis.
It is designed for customers who need three screened products and is ideal for landscaping, golf courses, crushed rock, 
hard core and beach cleaning.
The screened material can be separated exactly where it is needed on site. Oversize and undersize contamination can 
be removed to create useable finished products from waste.

It can be fed by excavator or directly from a crusher conveyor.
The compact dimensions and low weight mean it can be easily transported and the conveyors fold hydraulically so the 
plant can be set up in a minute.
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Feed hopper

Choice of screen meshes

Umbilical Remote Control

18.5kw water cooled Kubota diesel engine

STANDARD FEATURES DIMENSIONS

Length

Width

Weight

7000mm

5305mm

3350kg

Height 2500mm

Operating Travel

4957mm

2600mm

2474mm

3350kg


