

3 WAY SCREENER PLUS DESCRIPTION

This self-contained plant is complete with a receiving hopper, double-deck screen, three-cylinder diesel engine, three extended stock- piling conveyors, all mounted on a track chassis with remote control. The Plus model has 1 m longer conveyors which increases the stock pile height from 1.2m to 2m high. It also sits 300mm

higher on the chassis. It is designed for customers who need three screened products and is ideal for landscaping, golf courses, crushed rock, hard core and beach cleaning.

The screened material can be separated exactly where it is needed on site. Oversize and undersize contamination can be removed to create useable finished products from waste.

It can be fed by excavator or directly from a crusher conveyor. The compact dimensions and low weight mean it can be easily transported and the conveyors fold hydraulically so the plant can be set up in a minute.

STANDARD FEATURES

DIMENSIONS

Feed hopper

Choice of screen meshes

Umbilical Remote Control

18.5kw water cooled Kubota diesel engine

	Operating	Travel
Length	7000mm	4957mm
Width	5305mm	2600mm
Height	2500mm	2474mm
Weight	3350kg	3350kg



ED RHINO